Non-Represented Hourly Rates and Salary Schedules

POSITION TITLE

Community Liasons (192 work days)
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
Step 7

Homebound Teachers

Media Technicians (190 work days)
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
Step 7

Group | Tutors: Native Language; Title I; ESL Academic Advisor/Tutor;
Second Language Literacy Assessor; Tag Academic Advisor/Tutor
Step 1

Step 2

Step 3 (includes .15 longevity)

Group 2 Tutors: Academic - grades 6-12; Literacy - grades K-5; Vocational - TEC; AVID

Community School Program Building Monitor

Family Learning Program
Family Learning Specialist
Family Learning Site Manager

Minimum Wage (Student Workers) effective January 1, 2021

FAST Program Coordinator
FAST Program Coordinator (licensed)

Half Day Subsitute Rate:
Daily Substitute Rate:
Long-term Substitute Rate:

Program Manager; 192 work days
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
Step 7
Step 8
Step 9

2021-22

Hourly Rate

24.74
24.74
24.74
26.81
26.81
26.81
29.13

29.15

19.38
20.56
21.65
23.06
24.39
25.94
27.44

20
20.35
21.12

15.87

13.35

22.88
24.21

12.32

25.03
28.45

24.7
25.93
27.23
28.59
30.02
31.52

33.1
34.75
36.49

Earnings at 1.0

$38,000.64
$38,000.64
$38,000.64
$41,180.16
$41,180.16
$41,180.16
$44,743.68

$29,457.60
$31,251.20
$32,908.00
$35,051.20
$37,072.80
$39,428.80
$41,708.80

55.00
100.00
140.00

$37,939.20
$39,828.48
$41,825.28
$43,914.24
$46,110.72
$48,414.72
$50,841.60
$53,376.00
$56,048.64

5/31/2016



Non-Represented Hourly Rates and Salary Schedules

POSITION TITLE

Child Care Programs (Early Connections, School Age Care and Preschool Enrichment
Staff
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
Step 7
Step 8
Step 9
Step 10
Step 11
Step 12
Step 13
Step 14
Step 15
Step 16

Assistant Supervisor
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
Step 7
Step 8
Step 9
Step 10
Step 11
Step 12
Step 13
Step 14
Step 15
Step 16
Step 17

Supervisor
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
Step 7
Step 8
Step 9
Step 10
Step 11
Step 12
Step 13
Step 14
Step 15
Step 16
Step 17
Step 18

15
16.3
15.61
15.92
16.24
16.56
16.89
17.23
17.57
17.92
18.28
18.65
19.02
19.4
19.79
20.19

17.75
18.11
18.47
18.84
19.22

19.6
19.99
20.39

20.8
21.22
21.64
22.07
22.51
22.96
23.42
23.89
24.37

24
24.48
24.97
25.47
25.98

26.5
27.03
27.57
28.12
28.68
29.25
29.84
30.44
31.05
31.67

32.3
32.95
33.61

5/31/2016



